CEMETERIES &
CREMATORIA

FEES & CHARGES
Payable from 1st May 2023

Crematoria : Canford & South Bristol
Cemeteries : Avonview, Brislington, Canford, Greenbank,
Henbury, Ridgeway Park, Shirehampton & South Bristol



GRAVE & INTERMENT FEES £ £
When purchased for | When purchased
the burial of for burial of
Bristol Resident Non-Bristol

Resident

Exclusive Right of Burial for 2 Coffin Interments - £1750.00 £3500

50 Year Right of Burial (Standard Coffin)

Interment of NVF, Stillborn or Child up to the age of No Charge No Charge

12 Months

Interment of a Child aged 12 Months to 18 Years No Charge No Charge

Interment of an Adult 18 Years & Over £985 £985

Interment of Cremated Remains Casket £190 £190

Woodland Burial for 1 Coffin Interment (Includes £1850 £3700

Exclusive Right of Burial, Interment Fee)

Pre-Purchase Exclusive Right of Burial (Standard N/A N/A

Coffin) 50 Years

Pre-Purchase Exclusive Right of Burial (Casket) 50 N/A N/A

Years

Interment of Coffin, Casket or Cremated Remains £500 £500

into a Vault

Opening of grave due to wrong instructions £985 £500

Boarding out of a Muslim Grave POA POA

ADDITIONAL CHARGES

Use of Crematorium Chapel prior to burial (Adult) £220
Additional time slot in Crematorium Chapel prior £220
to burial

Memorial Service in Crematorium Chapel £220
Late Arrival Fee

MEMORIAL PERMIT FEES

To erect a new memorial (all cemeteries) 1st £255
Permit

2nrd Permit (additional inscription etc) £40
GRAVE DEEDS

Exclusive Right of Burial - Duplicate Deed £75
Exclusive Right of Burial - Transfer of Ownership £140
Exclusive Right of Burial - 25 Year Extension £500




CREMATION FEES £
A Non-Viable Foetus, Stillborn Child or Child up to the age of 12 Months No Charge
A person less than 18 Years but exceeding 12 Months No Charge
A person aged 18 years and over £1080
Fee for early Adult cremation (9.00am, 9.30am, 10.00am) £765
DIRECT CREMATION 8am & 8.30am only Tues/Weds & Thurs £450
Late arrival fee £220
SCATTER FEES

Where cremation took place at Canford or S.Bristol (Unwitnessed) No Charge
Where cremation took place at Canford or S.Bristol (Witnessed - appointment £40
required)

Where cremation took place elsewhere (with or without appointment) £75
CREMATED REMAINS CONTAINERS

Decorative Scatter Tube (Baby) No Fee
Decorative Scatter Tube (Adult) £20
Wooden Casket (Bristol Express) £65
ADDTIONAL CHARGES

Additional fee to extend service/chapel use per slot £220
Cremation of Body Part including Tissues, Blocks & Slides £60
MEMORIAL PRODUCTS TO PURCHASE DIRECT FROM
CREMATORIUM

Cremated Remains Plot for 2 Interments (Granite) £1800
Cremated Remains Plot for 4 Interments (Bronze) - South Bristol & Greenbank £1180
only

Memorial Vase & Tablet (10 year lease) £510
Memorial Wall Plaque (Canford only) £415




